IAMOA 2009 Indiana State Dart Championship
02/27/2009 Adam's Mark - Indianapolis

Money Winners List

Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:
Team:
Op:

99790
306
101419
218
100904
218
101533
340
100902
218
99667
268
99764
306
99618
268
99656
268
99645
268
101543
340
101414
218
101179
722
100080
535
100826
308

an Open Singles Cricket Level 4

Place Winninas

DAVE JASPER 1 $410.00

Star Amusement, Gary IN

JIMMY MAYS 2 $280.00

Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN

JEFF HELMS 3 $180.00

Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN

JOHN DAVIDSON 4 $115.00

Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN

MATT RIGHTOR 5 $80.00

Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN

T SANDERS 5 $80.00

Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN

RICH RIEL 7 $60.00

Star Amusement, Gary IN

STEVE HOWELL 7 $60.00

Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN

COURTNEY CARTER 9 $40.00

Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN

JASON JOHNSON 9 $40.00

Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN

KIRK RHEA 9 $40.00

Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN

RANDY CROUCH 9 $40.00

Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN

DARREN MADDUX 13 $25.00

Mottier Amusements Inc., Columbus IN

DAVE DUDECK 13 $25.00

J & M Amusement, LaPorte IN

PAUL PEYTON 13 $25.00

Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN

SHAWN HOWARD 13 $25.00

Team:
Op:

101148
224

Sound Investment Amusements, Bainbridge IN

03/13/2009 11:00:35 AM

EvPay1

Page 4 of 4



