## **CM1** Open Singles Cricket

## Level 4

CIVIT	•		Place	Winnings
Team:	99790	DAVE JASPER	1	\$410.00
Op:	306	Star Amusement, Gary IN		
Team:	101419	JIMMY MAYS	2	\$280.00
Op:	218	Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN		
Team:	100904	JEFF HELMS	3	\$180.00
Op:	218	Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN		
	101533	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	\$115.00
	340	Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN		
		MATT RIGHTOR	5	\$80.00
	218	Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN		
	99667	T SANDERS	5	\$80.00
•	268	Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN		
	99764	RICH RIEL	7	\$60.00
	306	Star Amusement, Gary IN		*
	99618	STEVE HOWELL	7	\$60.00
•	268	Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN		*
	99656	COURTNEY CARTER	9	\$40.00
•	268	Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN		
	99645	JASON JOHNSON	9	\$40.00
•	268	Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN		
		KIRK RHEA	9	\$40.00
	340	Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN		<b>*</b> 40.00
		RANDY CROUCH	9	\$40.00
	218	Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN  DARREN MADDUX	13	£25.00
	101179		13	\$25.00
	722	Mottier Amusements Inc., Columbus IN  DAVE DUDECK	13	\$25.00
	535	J & M Amusement, LaPorte IN	13	\$25.00
•		PAUL PEYTON	13	\$25.00
	308	Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN	13	<b>⊅</b> 23.00
		SHAWN HOWARD	13	\$25.00
	224	Sound Investment Amusements, Bainbridge IN	13	φ23.00
Oþ.	<b>44</b>	Count invocation Amusements, Dainbridge inv		